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Product Images

Additional Information

Brand
Condition
Replaces

Application Suitable

Applications suitable (detailed)
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MAN

ORIGINAL

81.95801.6077

MAN



Vehicle
brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Model

D 2840
LF20

D 2840 LF21

MAN E
2000
33.600
DFALS,
DFAS

MAN E
2000
33.600
DFLS

MAN E
2000
40.600
DFAS

MAN E
2000
41.600
DFVS,
DFVLS

MAN E
2000
50.600
VFAS

MAN F
2000
19.603 FLS,
19604 FLS

MAN F
2000
26.603 DFC,
DFLC

MAN F
2000
26.603 DFK,
DFLK

MAN F
2000
26.603 DFS,
DFLS

MAN F
2000
26.604
DFLS

Year(s)

06.2000 -

06.2000 -

06.2000 -

06.2000 -

05.2000 -

04.1996 -

06.1996 -

06.1996 -

06.1996 -

04.2000 -

Type

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Platform /
Chassis

Dump
Truck

Truck
Tractor

Truck
Tractor

kw

44

441

443

44

441

443

441

443

441

443

HP

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

ccm

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273



Vehicle Model

brand

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

Length [mm]

Number of Ribs

Supplementary Article/Info 2
Vehicle brand

MAN F/M/L 2000, F/M/G 90, F 7/8/9

MAN TGA/TGL/TGM/TGS/TGX

Replaces Ref. No.

MAN F
2000
27.603
DFAS

MAN F
2000
27.603 DFS

MAN F
2000
33.603
DFAC

MAN F
2000
33.603
DFAS

MAN F
2000

33.603 DFC

MAN F
2000
33.603 DFS

MAN TGA
41.660
FVDS,
FVDLS

MAN TGX
41.680
FVDS,
FVDLS

Year(s)

01.1996 -

01.1996 -

06.1996 -

06.1996 -

06.1996 -

06.1996 -

09.2002 -

10.2007 -

PK

D 2840

D 2840

MAN

ReplacesRef. No.
81.95801.6077

Type kw
Truck
Tractor -
Truck
Tractor <
Platform /
Chassis <
Truck
Tractor -
Platform /
Chassis <
Truck
Tractor <
Truck
Tractor S
Truck
Tractor S0
1290
4
with belt

HP

600

600

600

600

600

600

660

680

Model, Engine, Gearbox, Axle, Cabin

ccm

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

18273

16200



